o
WINTER CME SERIES
Ul Health | @

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
CANCER CENTER

AGENDA - Updated 11/15/23

January 24, 2024 - Session 1: GU, Gl, and Thoracic Oncology

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:05PM

2:50 PM

3:35PM

4:35 PM

5:20 PM

6:05 PM

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:50 PM

3:35PM

4:35 PM

5:20 PM

6:05 PM

7:00 PM

Registration, Exhibits, Ancillary Events

Introduction

Shifting Paradigms: How PARP Inhibitors are Reshaping the
Treatment of HRR-Mutated Metastatic Prostate Cancer

The Evolving Landscape of Peri-operative Therapy for
Localized Rectal Cancer: What Clinicians Need to Know

Break, Exhibits, Ancillary Events

Navigating Neoadjuvant Options: Current Updates in the
Perioperative Treatment for Early-Stage Lung Cancer

Precision Oncology: Leveraging Biomarkers for First-Line
Treatment in NSCLC

Exhibits, Ancillary Events

January 31, 2024 - Session 2: Women'’s Cancers

1:00 PM 2:00 PM
2:00 PM 2:05 PM
2:05 PM 2:50 PM
2:50 PM 3:35PM
3:35PM 4:35 PM
4:35 PM 5:20 PM
5:20 PM 6:05 PM
6:05 PM 7:00 PM
Organized by
v myMedEd

Registration, Exhibits, Ancillary Events

Introduction

Recent Updates in Early Stage Breast Cancer

Metastatic Breast Cancer Overview: Come Learn all the
new Study Acronyms!

Break, Exhibits, Ancillary Events

Management of Ovarian Cancer 2024 and Beyond
Incorporating Immunotherapy and other New Agents in
Endometrial and Cervical Cancers

Exhibits, Ancillary Events

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

DR.

RYAN NGUYEN

NATALIE REIZINE

SHIKHA JAIN

FRANK WEINBERG

RYAN NGUYEN

ABIOLA IBRAHEEM

ABIOLA IBRAHEEM

VK GADIi

SHANNON MACLAUGHLAN

JOCELYN RAY

Hosted by

LUl Health | @

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

CANCER CENTER



WINTER CME SERIES
Ul Health | @

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
CANCER CENTER

February 7, 2024 - Session 3: Hematologic Malignancies: Update from ASH

1:00 PM 2:00 PM
2:00 PM 2:05 PM
2:05 PM 2:50 PM
2:50 PM 3:35PM
3:35PM 4:35 PM
4:35 PM 5:20 PM
5:20 PM 6:05 PM
6:05 PM 7:00 PM
Organized by
) myMedEd

Registration, Exhibits, Ancillary Events
Introduction

How to best incorporate CAR T and new targeted
immunotherapy in DLBCL

Management of newly diagnosed and relapsed Multiple
Myeloma in 2024
Break, Exhibits, Ancillary Events

Emerging induction and consolidation regimens in Acute
Lymphoblastic Leukemia

Latest advancements in targeted therapy in Acute Myeloid
Leukemia

Exhibits, Ancillary Events

DR. MATIAS SANCHEZ

DR. CARLOS GALVEZ

DR. MATIAS SANCHEZ

DR. JOHN QUIGLEY

DR. NOAH BIRCH

Hosted by
LUl Health @

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
CANCER CENTER



