

AGENDA – Updated 11/15/23

January 24, 2024 - Session 1: GU, GI, and Thoracic Oncology

1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Registration, Exhibits, Ancillary Events				
2:00 PM	2:05 PM	Introduction	DR. RYAN NGUYEN			
2:05 PM	2:50 PM	Shifting Paradigms: How PARP Inhibitors are Reshaping the Treatment of HRR-Mutated Metastatic Prostate Cancer	DR. NATALIE REIZINE			
2:50 PM	3:35 PM	The Evolving Landscape of Peri-operative Therapy for Localized Rectal Cancer: What Clinicians Need to Know	DR. SHIKHA JAIN			
3:35 PM	4:35 PM	Break, Exhibits, Ancillary Events				
4:35 PM	5:20 PM	Navigating Neoadjuvant Options: Current Updates in the Perioperative Treatment for Early-Stage Lung Cancer	DR. FRANK WEINBERG			
5:20 PM	6:05 PM	Precision Oncology: Leveraging Biomarkers for First-Line Treatment in NSCLC	DR. RYAN NGUYEN			
6:05 PM	7:00 PM	Exhibits, Ancillary Events				
January 31, 2024 – Session 2: Women's Cancers						
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Registration, Exhibits, Ancillary Events				
2:00 PM	2:05 PM	Introduction	DR. ABIOLA IBRAHEEM			
2:05 PM	2:50 PM	Recent Updates in Early Stage Breast Cancer	DR. ABIOLA IBRAHEEM			

Metastatic Breast Cancer Overview: Come Learn all the

Incorporating Immunotherapy and other New Agents in

Management of Ovarian Cancer 2024 and Beyond

new Study Acronyms!

Break, Exhibits, Ancillary Events

Endometrial and Cervical Cancers

Exhibits, Ancillary Events



2:50 PM

3:35 PM

4:35 PM

5:20 PM

6:05 PM

3:35 PM

4:35 PM

5:20 PM

6:05 PM

7:00 PM



DR. JOCELYN RAY

DR. VK GADIi

DR. SHANNON MACLAUGHLAN



February 7, 2024 – Session 3: Hematologic Malignancies: Update from ASH

-			
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Registration, Exhibits, Ancillary Events	
2:00 PM	2:05 PM	Introduction	DR. MATIAS SANCHEZ
2:05 PM	2:50 PM	How to best incorporate CAR T and new targeted immunotherapy in DLBCL	DR. CARLOS GALVEZ
2:50 PM	3:35 PM	Management of newly diagnosed and relapsed Multiple Myeloma in 2024	DR. MATIAS SANCHEZ
3:35 PM	4:35 PM	Break, Exhibits, Ancillary Events	
4:35 PM	5:20 PM	Emerging induction and consolidation regimens in Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia	DR. JOHN QUIGLEY
5:20 PM	6:05 PM	Latest advancements in targeted therapy in Acute Myeloid Leukemia	DR. NOAH BIRCH
6:05 PM	7:00 PM	Exhibits, Ancillary Events	



